

Ex.28/23

Smt. Jagdish Kaur Kohli Vs. Sh. Amar Kumar & Ors.

29.03.2023

Fresh execution petition received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present: Sh. Kulbir Singh, Id. Counsel for DH with DH.

Nazir to report on **26.05.2023**.

(Ajay Garg)
Additional District Judge-01
(East), KKD Court, Delhi/29.03.2023