

EX 28/23
JAGDISH KAUR KOHLI
Vs.
AMAR KUMAR

09.08.2024

Present : Mr. Praveen Mehdiratta, Ld. Counsel for DH.
(Joined through VC).
Mr. Vijay Prakash, Ld. Counsel for State Bank of
India along-with Ms. Jaya Mishra, Branch Manager,
Ram Mandir Branch.

The report filed by the State Bank of India today
before the Court is returned to the counsel as the same is not
properly signed.

Ld. Counsel for State Bank of India undertakes to
file the report on record during the course of the day.

Put up for further proceedings on **27.09.2024**.

(Dr. Surender Mohit Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/09.08.2024

At 2:35 p.m.

At this stage, Mr. Vijay Prakash, counsel for State
Bank of India filed the report. The same be taken on record.

(Dr. Surender Mohit Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/09.08.2024