

EX 28/23
JAGDISH KAUR KOHLI
Vs.
ASHOK KUMAR

20.11.2025

Present : Mr. Praveen Kumar Mehendiratta, Ld. Counsel for
DH. (Joined through VC)
Mr. Vijay Prakash, Ld. Counsel for SBI.

Pursuant to court directions DD amounting Rs.
1,01,211.66/- filed by the SBI, Ram Nagar, Vivek Vihar, Delhi.
Taken on record.

Ld. Counsel for DH seeks some time to place on
record fresh address of JDs and details of properties of JD no.2

At request, put up on **29.11.2025**.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/20.11.2025