

EX 28/23
JAGDISH KAUR KOHLI
Vs.
ASHOK KUMAR

25.07.2026

Present : Mr. Praveen Kumar Mehdiratta, Ld. counsel for DH
as well as DH through VC.

Time sought by Ld. Counsel for DH to move
appropriate application for attachment of properties of JD.

At request, put up on 18.09.2026.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/25.07.2026